Oppression to Opportunity: Gender & Economic Opportunity

Q1 What’s the most important issue to you

Economic Growth

Student Debt

Healthcar

Climate Change

Gun Control

National
Security

Taxes

Criminal
Justice Reform

Immigration

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
Economic Growth
Student Debt
Healthcar
Climate Change
Gun Control
National Security
Taxes
Criminal Justice Reform

Immigration

Other (please specify)

Total

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0
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Q2 Do you believe the U.S. education
system provides equal services to all
students regardless of gender?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.00% 73
No 27.00% 27
Total 100
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SurveyMonkey

Q3 To what extent do you feel your gender
has influenced your career opportunities, or
prevented you from pursuing a particular

A lot of
influence

Some influence

No influence

Answer Choices

A lot of influence

Some influence

No influence

Total
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Answered: 100 Skipped: 0
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Q4 To what extent, if any, do you think
gender discrimination has played a role in
determining your career and/or wage
growth?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Major Impact I

Some Impact

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Major Impact 5.00% 5
Some Impact 33.00% 33
No Impact 62.00% 62
Total 100
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Oppression to Opportunity:

Gender & Economic Opportunity

SurveyMonkey

Q5 There is evidence that women make
approximately .77cents for every $1 made
by a man in the U.S . Do you think that
government is actively working to close this

‘wage gap’?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Yes

I don't
believe ther...

Answer Choices
Yes
No

| don't believe there is a wage gap

Total
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Responses

24.00% 24
50.00% 50
26.00% 26

100
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Q6 Which of the following do you think
would be the most effective means of
closing the gender wage gap?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Passing
additional w...

Exposing

salary...

Mandatory

childcare...

Providing

salary...

None of the

above

Other (please

specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Passing additional wage equality legislation 19.00% 19
Exposing salary information 21.00% 21
Mandatory childcare benefits / guaranteed time off, access to day care 17.00% 17
Providing salary negotiation workshops for women 9.00% 9
None of the above 23.00% 23
Other (please specify) 11.00% 11
Total 100
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Q7 Do you feel that women are treated
equally in the workplace?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 55.00% 55
No 45.00% 45
Total 100

7116



Oppression to Opportunity: Gender & Economic Opportunity

Q8 How do you define a successful career?

Making a lot
of money

Landing a
leadership/m...

Having a
healthy...

Fulfilling a
creative...

None of the
above

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices
Making a lot of money
Landing a leadership/management role

Having a healthy work/life balance

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Fulfilling a creative ambition/doing something you’re passionate about

None of the above

Other (please specify)

Total

8/16

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

Responses

8.00% 8
2.00% 2
47.00% 47
32.00% 32
4.00% 4
7.00% 7

100
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Q9 Do you feel that your gender hinders
your ability to achieve success in any way?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 17.00% 17
No 83.00% 83
Total 100

9/16



Oppression to Opportunity: Gender & Economic Opportunity SurveyMonkey

Q10 Do you think men and women currently
share equal responsibility in raising
children?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 52.00% 52
No 48.00% 48
Total 100
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Q11 Age

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

<18
30 ) 44 _
45 -59
60+
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
<18 0.00% 0
18-29 54.00% 54
30-44 46.00% 46
45 -59 0.00% 0
60+ 0.00% 0
Total 100
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Q12 What is your gender?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

Female

Male

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Female 0.00% 0
Male 100.00% 100
Total 100
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Q13 How much total combined money did
all members of your HOUSEHOLD earn last
year?

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0

$0 to $9,999

$10,000 to
$24,999

$25,000 to
$49,999

$50,000 to
$74,999
$75,000 to
$99,999

$100,000 to
$124,999

$125,000 to
$149,999

$150,000 to
$174,999

$175,000 to
$199,999

$200,000 and up I

Prefer not to

answer
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
$0 to $9,999 12.00%
$10,000 to $24,999 7.00%
$25,000 to $49,999 19.00%
$50,000 to $74,999 24.00%
$75,000 to $99,999 13.00%
$100,000 to $124,999 6.00%
$125,000 to $149,999 4.00%
$150,000 to $174,999 3.00%
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$175,000 to $199,999

$200,000 and up

Total

Prefer not to answer
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SurveyMonkey

100



Oppression to Opportunity: Gender & Economic Opportunity SurveyMonkey

Q14 US Region

Answered: 97 Skipped: 3

New England
Middle Atlantic .

East North

Central

West North

Central

East South

Central

West South

Central

Mountain -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

New England 4.12% 4
Middle Atlantic 8.25% 8
East North Central 11.34% 1
West North Central 9.28% 9
South Atlantic 23.71% 23
East South Central 9.28% 9
West South Central 5.15% 5
Mountain 11.34% 11
Pacific 17.53% 17
Total 97
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iOS Phone /
Tablet

Android Phone
| Tablet

Other Phone /
Tablet

Windows
Desktop /...

MacOS Desktop
| Laptop

Other

Answer Choices
iOS Phone / Tablet
Android Phone / Tablet
Other Phone / Tablet
Windows Desktop / Laptop
MacOS Desktop / Laptop

Other

Total

Q15 Device Types

Answered: 100 Skipped: 0
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